
 

WIS Year Calendar 2017-2018 
 

 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 
   First Day of  Classes Monday, September 4, 2017 

   Back to School Evening 16:00-16:30  and 16:30-17:00 Thursday, September 7, 2017 

   Staff Professional Development – Early Dismissal at 13:15 Wednesday, October 4, 2017 

   Sharing the Inquiry Experience – Class to be advised Wednesday, October 11, 2017 at 14:45 

   Sharing the Inquiry Experience – Class to be advised Thursday, October 12, 2017 at 14:45 

   Mid-term Break – School Closed Monday, October 30 – Friday, Nov. 3, 2017   

   Classes resume Monday, November 6, 2017 

   Three-Way Conferences (student, parent & teacher) Tuesday, November 7 and Thursday, Nov. 9, 2017  

   Staff Professional Development – Early Dismissal at 13:15 Wednesday, November 15, 2017 

   Sharing the Inquiry Experience – Reception, Year 1 and 2 Wednesday, November 22, 2017 at 14:45 

   Year 3, 4 and 5 Inquiry Unit Parent Presentation Thursday, November 23, 2017 at 14:30 

   Public Holiday – School Closed Friday, December 8, 2017  

   Early Dismissal – School ends at 13:00 Friday, December 15, 2017 

   Winter Holiday Break December 18, 2017 – January 7, 2018 

  

WINTER TERM  

   Classes resume Monday, January 8, 2018   

   Sharing the Inquiry Experience – Year 3, 4 and 5 Wednesday, January 17, 2018 at 14:45 

   Reception, Year 1 and 2 Inquiry Unit Parent Presentation Thursday, January 18, 2018 at 14:30 

   Staff Professional Development – Early Dismissal at 13:15 Wednesday, January 24, 2018 

   REPORTS End of January 2018 

   Ski Week – School Closed February 12 – 16, 2018  

   Classes resume Monday, February 19, 2018   

   Sharing the Inquiry Experience – Class to be advised Wednesday, February 28, 2018 at 14:45 

   Sharing the Inquiry Experience – Class to be advised Thursday, March 1, 2018 at 14:45 

   Staff Professional Development – Early Dismissal at 13:15 Wednesday, March 14, 2018 

   Early Dismissal -  School ends at 12:00 Thursday, March 29, 2018 

   Spring Break – School Closed Friday, March 30 – Friday, April 6, 2018 

  

SPRING TERM   

   Classes resume Monday, April 9, 2018 

   Sharing the Inquiry Experience – Class to be advised Wednesday, April 18, 2018 at 14:45 

   Sharing the Inquiry Experience – Class to be advised Thursday, April 19, 2018 at 14:45 

   Public Holiday – School Closed Wednesday, April 25, 2018 

   Public Holiday – School Closed Tuesday, May 1, 2018 

   Student Led Conferences Tuesday, May 8 and Thursday, May 10, 2018 

   Staff Professional Development – Early Dismissal at 13:15 Wednesday, May 16, 2018 

   Sharing the Inquiry Experience – Class to be advised Wednesday, May 30, 2018 at 14:45 

   Sharing the Inquiry Experience – Class to be advised Thursday, May 31, 2018 at 14:45 

   Last Day of Classes    Early Dismissal – Classes end at 12:00 Friday , June 8, 2018 

   REPORTS Mid to end of June 2018 

 

Dates subject to change without notice 
 


